BLABY DISTRICT COUNCIL

TABLE OF HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

Tariff A (or 1) : up to and including 4 passengers only

Distance less than 7/10" mile £3.20
Every 1/10™ mile further or part of a first mile £0.20
Thereafter every 1/12™ mile further (146.6yds) or part of £0.12
Waiting Time (in 10p units) (per hour) £10.00
Extras in addition to the above

Each passenger between 10p.m. and 6a.m £0.30
Each passenger on a Sunday/Bank Holiday £0.30
Each passenger over one £0.10
Each animal Free

Tariff B (or 2) : 5-8 seater tariff with 5 or more passengers only

Distance less than 7/10™ mile £4.30
Every 1/10™ mile further or part of to first mile £0.20
Thereafter every 1/12™ mile further (146.6yds) or part of £0.18
Waiting Time (in 10p units) (per hour) £10.00
Extras in addition to the above

Each passenger between 10pm and 6am £0.30
Each passenger on a Sunday/Bank Holiday £0.30
Each passenger over one (minimum 5 passengers) £0.10
Each animal Free

Note: Two children under the age of ten years count as one person; no
charge is made for children under three years.

Complaints:- Any complaint about this vehicle or driver should be made to:-

The Licensing Section
Blaby District Council
Council Offices, Narborough
Leicestershire LE19 2EP

Please quote the registration/plate number of the vehicle and badge number of the
driver.

Lost Property: Applications should be made to the Operator/driver, alternatively
contact may be made to the Licensing Authority at the address above.

Notice to Passengers: Travelling outside the District boundary:-
1. Fares for these journeys are negotiable between the driver and hirer before
the hiring commences.
2. Where no fare is agreed in advance of the journey, the maximum charge is
limited to the amount which would be payable if calculated on the above
scale fixed by the District Council for journeys within the District.
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